ಹಿಲಯ ಉಪನೋಂದಷಾಧಿಕಾಲಗಳ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಗಂಗಾವತಿ ್ ಕೊಪ್ಪಕ ಜಲ್ಲೆ

Appendix X

CERTIFICATE OF LAND

File No. 268.

Date: 01/03/2025

Certified that the land measuring 35814 Sq Mtr is Owned by the Sri. Nekkanti Suribabu and Nekkanti Leelarani by Way of Sale Deed No. 1) BK-1-00172/2006-07 (2A-11G) (2) BK-1-02423/2013-14 (1A-23G) (3) BK-1-00231/2016-17 (1A-23G & 00-36G) (4) BK-· 1-01760/2022-23 (2A-20G)

It is further certified that owner of the land has leased the said land to Sri Sai Pavan Educational Trust fully described in the schedule mentioned Hereinafter with the following details for a period of 30 Years from 13-06-2006 to 13-06-2036.

SL	Particulars	Details
1.	Plot No. (s)/ Survey No. (s) / khasra	43/77/A/2,
	No. (s) / Khata No. (s) / khatauni No.	43/77/A1/2,
1.	(s) ·	43/78/1, 43/78/3,
		43/78/4,
		42/-82/*
2.	Name of street / village, Sub Division,	Village : Sriramnagar
	District	Circle: Marali
	And state	Taluk : Gangavathi
		District : Koppal
		State : Karnataka

It is certified that the said entire Land comprise of a single contiguous plot of land. It is further. Certified that Sri. Vidyaniketan Public School Sriramanagar Village Taluk Gangavathi District Koppal run by name of Sri Sai Pavan Educational **Trust** is located on the said plot of land.

THE SCHEDULED OF LAND ABOVE REFERRED TO

All thet piece land parcel of land measuring 35814 Sq mtr Situated in Land Survey No. 43/77/A/2, 43/77/A1/2, 43/78/1, 43/78/3, 43/78/4, and 42/-82/* of Sriramnagar Village, Marali Circle Taluq: Gangavathi, District Koppal bounded as follows:-

East :-North:-

Filed Canal Sy No. 83

West :-

Government Hospital

South:-

Ieeral-Sriramanar Road

SUB- REGISTRAR EQUIVALENT LAND AUTHORITY 2/ci)

್ದೇಂದಣಾದಿಕಾರಿ ಗಂಗಾವತಿ

Stamp and Signature of the land authority Name of Officer: Shreeshail Jambagi

Name of District: Koppal